
           Sunday         Monday       Tuesday

          1:00 PM Cards        9:00 AM Water Aerobics      9:00 AM Water Aerobics

       6:00 PM  Billiards      6:30 PM  Rummikub

       6:00 PM  Canasta

           Wednesday         Thursday       Friday

          9:00 AM  Coffee**        9:00 AM Water Aerobics      9:00 AM Water Aerobics

          9:00 AM  Water Aerobics        6:30 PM  Tripoley      1:00 PM  Poker

          6:00 PM  Poker

          6:30 PM  Dominoes

**Beginning the month of June through August, Wednesday Coffee Meetings will be held on the 1st and 3rd Wednesday Only

Please take note of the following events that will be coming up in Sun Key Village  during the summer:

                Date Time                    Event

  Monday, May 7 TBD   Derby Days Event

  Monday, May 30 TBD   Memorial Day Event

  Month of June ~~   No Event Planned

  Monday, July 4 TBD   4th of July Event

  Monday, September 5 TBD   Labor Day Event

  Saturday, September 24 6:30 PM   $6.00 Event w/"Bill's One Man Band"

                Date Time                        Event

Saturday, October 15 5:00 PM   Taco Night with Bill D. Williams

Saturday, October 31 7:00 PM   Halloween Party

Friday, November 4 TBD   Team Trivia

Saturday, November 5 5:00 PM   Italian Night with Gondola Races

Thursday, November 24 2:00 PM   Thanksgiving Dinner

Saturday, November 26 10:00 AM   Trim-A-Tree Event

Due to the fact that our Calendar Girls are up North for the Summer months, there will not be a regular Calendar until November.  

However, there will still be a few daily activities that will continue throughout the summer.

As events happen here in Sun Key Village, some planned or not yet planned, the details will be posted in the Current 

Newsletter.


